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SON SERVERA
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Fecha Listado: 19/09/2022
Hora Listado: 08:11:07

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: SON SERVERA)
SUPER SENIOR SCRATCH (ASC: 0)
POS JUGADOR CcLUB

1

3

10

17

19

27

33

SHEEHAN DENNIS JOHN SON SERVERA
CONDE CID RAMON PULA
ABENIACAR TROLEZ MIGUEL CUESTA LLANES
RIENKS HENDRIK SON SERVERA

PALMEIRO VAZQUEZ, GUILLERMO  FEDERACION BALE

WIEDECK SIEGRID
RIENKS VINATZER, MARION ELI SON SERVERA
RIEDI, RICHARD SON SERVERA
HENNEMAN AAGE GOLF

BLIGGENSTORFER JAKOB SON SERVERA
TORRES TEULER JOSEP M?# SON SERVERA
BOECKEM, HANS-DIETER SON SERVERA
HENDRIKSEN ANET SON SERVERA
HAVERBECK, MARIANNE SON SERVERA
BOOTH KEVIN SON SERVERA
KLEIN , JURGEN SON SERVERA
BOESCH BLIGGENSTORFER DORI SON SERVERA
WUESTER GISELA SON SERVERA
SPANGENBERG, JUTTA SON SERVERA
MUELLER, HELGA SON SERVERA
BOLIK, KARIN SON SERVERA
BURGER PETER SON SERVERA
SERVERA CARINENA, JUAN
BLOCHMANN , SIGRID SON SERVERA
PISTOR, CHRISTA SON SERVERA
WUBBENHORT MARLIES GOLF

MEES ILUNA GOLF

HENDRIKSEN JOERG-DETHLEFF SON SERVERA
SCHRODER VERA SON SERVERA
HAVERBECK , GERD SON SERVERA
HASSLER VON SCHEVEN, MECHTH SON SERVERA
GOMILA MARTI, MARTI SON SERVERA
KLENK, SYBILLE SON SERVERA
BOLIK, GEORG SON SERVERA
ROOS CHRISTA SON SERVERA
BOECKEM, MARIANNE SON SERVERA

SON SERVERA

SENORIO ZUASTI

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

21,0
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21,3
15,9
34,4
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FECHA: 18/09/2022 CODIGO: BP0222787
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